3-17-24 EBA 4D Gamblers Race

Draw
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Name
Kathleen Menard
Cindy Patrick
Angie Hammock
Rhonda Thagard
Wendy Chestnut
Tomi Spencer
Layna Kight
Megan Daigle
Megan Swint
Caitlin Okolovich
Tristyn Hays
Taylor Mcintyre
Wendy Culberson
Edesse Descoteaux
Emma Newman
Claire Mercure
Megan Swint
Brandi Heath
Alyssa Sloan
Bree Rupert
Candyce Williams
Cheynne Pinkston
Megan Swint
Ashlyn Burch
Megan Swint
Edessee Descoteaux
Trish Tonn
Laura DeSilva
Wendy Chestnut
Amanda Hardee
Rhonda Thagard
Angie Curkovic
Amanda Hardee
Jodi Mathews
Chelsea McCormick
Megan Swint
Wendy Culberson
Tristyn Hays
Maddison Cook
Megan Swint
Megan Swint
April Masterson
Sierra Bowling
Rayna Johnson
Wendy Culberson
Becky Vizcaino
Lois Shelley
Laura De Silva
Lois Shelley

Horse

Horse 1

Horse 1

The Red Machine

Gotcaughtbeinabully

Horse 2
Riot

Horse 5
Horse 8
Horse 2

Horse 2

Horse 2

Horse 3
Horse 2

Horse 6

Red Hot Fame

Horse 7

Horse 4

Flyin ta Fire Water

Chili

Time
15.382
15.532

15.55
15.625
15.677
15.713
15.714
15.755
15.759
15.779
15.813
15.955
15.982
16.055

16.06
16.065
16.111
16.118
16.127
16.169
16.183

16.22

16.23

16.23
16.302
16.303

16.31
16.343
16.355
16.375
16.379
16.412
16.421
16.437

16.45

16.5
16.529
16.533
16.536
16.561
16.578
16.603
16.619
16.664

16.68
16.686
16.709
16.764
16.786

Penalty

Total
15.382
15.532

15.55
15.625
15.677
15.713
15.714
15.755
15.759
15.779
15.813
15.955
15.982
16.055

16.06
16.065
16.111
16.118
16.127
16.169
16.183

16.22

16.23

16.23
16.302
16.303

16.31
16.343
16.355
16.375
16.379
16.412
16.421
16.437

16.45

16.5
16.529
16.533
16.536
16.561
16.578
16.603
16.619
16.664

16.68
16.686
16.709
16.764
16.786

Roll?  Total Won
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Roll
Roll

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll
Roll

Roll
Roll
Roll

$454
$378
$303
$227
$151

$389
$324
$260
$195
$130

$260
$216
$173
$130
$87
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70
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75
76
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87
88
89
90
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94
95

Alison Bargnesi
Sierra Bowling
Trish Tonn

Kristine Rusch
Sofia Rosenberger
Madison Rupert
Ryli Cesare
Edesse Descoteaux
Jasmine Fisk
Reagan Moore
Megan Swint
Reagan Moore
Rylee Herceg
Emmanuelle Ruscio
Linda Capozzoli
Emmanuelle Ruscio
Jodi Mathews
Sydney Godoski
Sierra Bowling
Wendy Culberson
Olivia Desguin
Kaley Aryn

Kendall Coston
Jodi Colton

Stella Fenner
Sofia Rosenberger
Megan Swint
Cherise Dallaire
Emily Anderson
Stacey Pearson
Bailey Swint

Cindy Patrick
Ashlyn Burch

Tess Stephenson Miller

Jodi Colton

Shy Reeher
Sylvie Gagne
Mikayla Roberts
Gracelyn Grooms
Leslie Vizcaino
Emily Anderson
Cindy Patrick
Amanda Hardee
Angie Curkovic
Heather Hernandez
Brittany Dallaire

Horse 2
Horse 1

Horse 2
Kix
Horse 3
Gator
Horse 2
Horse 1

Horse 1

Smack Daddy

Horse 2
Horse 9

Horse 3

Sonny Dash Flyer

Horse 2
Horse 2
Horse 2

16.832

16.87
16.897
16.921
17.015
17.059
17.161

17.27
17.281
17.371
17.379
17.439
17.467
17.487
17.537
17.683
17.944

18.34
18.483
18.542
18.614
18.939
19.224
19.433
19.677

19.78
20.043
15.787
16.085
16.267
16.509
16.558
16.782

16.98
22.247
17.341
17.425
17.547
22.741
19.528
19.808
20.659
15.928

16.84
22.194
77.777
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10

16.832 Roll
16.87
16.897
16.921 Roll
17.015 Roll
17.059
17.161
17.27
17.281 Roll
17.371
17.379
17.439
17.467
17.487
17.537
17.683
17.944
18.34
18.483
18.542
18.614
18.939
19.224
19.433
19.677
19.78
20.043
20.787 Roll
21.085 Roll
21.267 Roll
21.509 Roll
21.558
21.782
21.98
22.247
22.341
22.425
22.547
22.741
24.528
24.808
25.659
25.928
26.84
27.194
77.777 Roll

$195
$162
$130
$97
$65
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